
EYE FILLET “TENDERLOIN”
LAMB RACK
LAMB RUMP

NUT AND HERB CRUSTED

CHOICES OF  MEAT

RUBS      $3 .50

STEAKSSTEAKS76 MARSDEN
ROAD

PAIHIA
LANE

666 -  BAD HABITS  HOMEMADE SEASONING:  UMAMI,  TANGY &  SP ICY

OUR STEAKS ARE CAREFULLY SELECTED BY OUR HEAD CHEF AND ARE SOURCED
FROM A LOCAL BUTCHERY.

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE, FRIES OR GARLIC CREAMY MASH AND
FRESH SALAD.

BAD HABITS

BIG BASTARD “LEGENDARY
TOMAHAWK”                                      $65
SCOTCH FILLET “RIB EYE”         $45
SIRLOIN “NEW YORK CUT”        $45
T-BONE                                                   $60

● CLASSIC SALT & PEPPER SEASONING
● HUNTERS CHOICE   (RAM ROD RUB)
● RUM AND QUE - BLACK OUT 
                                    (SMOKED CHARCOAL)
● STEFF THE MAORI DEEP BUSH   
                         (SAVORY WITH HOROPITO)

● SIGNATURE PEPPER MUSHROOM SAUCE
● RED WINE SAUCE
● CONFIT HOROPITO GARLIC BUTTER

BOOM BOOM FRIES                                                             $22     

ADD EGG FOR 

SLOW COOKED BEEF RAGU/ MELTED CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE/ SWEET CHILLI
BOURBON BBQ SAUCE/ 666 SEASONED FRIES & CORN SALSA

TOO CHEESY FR IES                                                         $17 .50
MELTED CHEESE/ PARMESAN MAYO/ GARLIC BUTTER FRIES/PICO DE GALLO

LOADED CONF IT  GARL IC  HOROPITO  BUTTER FR IES                     $13
GARLIC MAYO/ PARMESAN

PLAIN  FR IES  &  TOMATO SAUCE                                             $10
666 FR IES  &  TOMATO SAUCE                                               $12

by chef Shali
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PLEASE CHECK WITH STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY



TACOS

76 MARSDEN
ROAD

PAIHIA
LANE

TITANIC               $25.50
GUINNESS BEEF  BR ISKET/CHEEKS/SHORT

RIBS”,  TEX-MEX BBQ SAUCE,  CHILL I
BLACK BEAN COLESLAW/ DYNAMITE  MAYO

BAD HABITS

“I  AM K ING OF  THE  WORLD” 

PULP FICTION           $25
STEF  THE  MAORI  AQUADESIAC CRUMBED PRAWNS/KIMCHI
NAPA CABBAGE/PICKLE  G INGER SALAD/ WASABI  CREAM

“EVERYONE BE  COOL,  TH IS  IS  A  ROBBERY”

ORANGE MARMALADE HOIS IN/  SMOKY GLAZED DUCK BREAST/
CRANBERRY RED CABBAGE/SESAME PEANUT SLAW/SPICY  MAYO

UP IN SMOKE                            $26
COP:  “STEP OUT  OF  THE  CAR” 

CHONG:  “ I ’M TOO STONNED.  YOU GET  IN”

MIDDLE  EASTERN SP ICED LAMB RUMP/SUMAC P ICKLED
ONION &  CUCUMBER SALAD/BANG BANG MAYO

DICTATOR                                  $26
“LET ’S  JUST  AGREE  TO  D ISAGREE  MY FR IEND”

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN        $25
“NOT ALL  TREASURE IS  S ILVER OR GOLD MATE”

CARIBBEAN SPICED FR IED  KARAAGE CHICKEN/MANUKA SOY &
PINEAPPLE  RUM GLAZE/JERK CORN &  JALAPENO COLESLAW



76

HABITSHABITS
3  F U N G I                                   3  F U N G I                                   
ASSORTED WILD MUSHROOM TAGL IATELLE/  LOCAL

BLUE  CHEESE/  HAZELNUT  MACADAMIAN HERB
BUTTER CREAMY SAUCE/ROCKET  &  OL IVE  SALAD

76 MARSDEN
ROAD

PAIHIA
LANE

FRIES     $4           
BACON X 2   $3          

EGG   $2.50

FRIES     $4           
BACON X 2   $3          

EGG   $2.50

TERMINATOR                                                                    $24 TERMINATOR                                                                    $24 

SMUGGLER                                              $14SMUGGLER                                              $14
SINGLE BEEF PATTIE/MOZZARELLA CHEESE

/PICKLES/TOMATO SAUCE & MUSTARD
SCOUNDREL                                             $27SCOUNDREL                                             $27

BAD HABITS DOUBLE TROUBLE BEEF PATTIES/
MOZZARELLA CHEESE/LOCAL SMOKED BACON/

MAYO/TOMATO SAUCE/MUSTARD/GERKINS/ FRIES
HERO                                                                           $27HERO                                                                           $27

TWICE FRIED BEEF TENDERLOIN/ASIAN BLACK PEPPER & CAPSICUM SAUCE/ 
THAI MAYO/LETTUCE & FRIED RED ONIONS/FRIES

CHEF’S SPECIAL

ADD ADD 

DR. EVIL                                                                             $25DR. EVIL                                                                             $25
AMERICAN CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN/UMAMI KOREAN SAUCE/CHILLI  TARTARE/ SPRING

ONION & CORIANDER SLAW/FRIES
JOKER                                                                            $25.50JOKER                                                                            $25.50

STEF THE MAORI PORK HUNT MARINATED FRIED PORK BELLY/ TOSSED IN JACK
DANIEL’S SMOKY BBQ SAUCE/ CARIBBEAN CORN PINEAPPLE SLAW/SESAME AND

PEANUT CRUMB /KIMCHI MAYO/FRIES

FRIED TOFU/GOCHUJANG HONEY GLAZE/ROASTED PEPPER AND OLIVE SALAD/SMOKY
ROASTED VEGETABLES/SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO/FRIES

LAMB KOFTA GOES TO  ITALY ,  
GETS  SAUCY WITH CHERRY TOMATOES,  
HOOKS UP WITH PARMESAN BASIL  PESTO,  
AND GETS CRUNCHY WITH ROASTED NUTS AND GOAT  CHEESE

M E A T  M E  L A T E R   M E A T  M E  L A T E R   

$2 9 . 5 0$ 2 9 . 5 0

$3 2$ 3 2



BREAD ME BABY ONE MORE TIME                                                          $15

THE SIDE CHICK SPECIAL                                                                     $15

MEAT BALL ME LATER                                                                         $20

PRAWN STAR                                                                                    $18

NAUGHTY BUT SPICED                                                                         $16

SWEET AS BRO                                                                                   $16
 
              HOTTER THAN YOUR EX                                                     $23.50

HOT BUTTER CALAMARI                                                                       $16

MAC & CHEESE BITES                                                                     $17.50

76 MARSDEN
ROAD

PAIHIA
LANE
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S CONFIT GARLIC HOROPITO BREAD WITH CHEESY BEER DIP

MARINATED FRIED CHICKEN BITES/HOSIN SAUCE/GARLIC MAYO/
SESAME NUT CRUMB /PINEAPPLE & CORN SALSA

SWEDISH SPICED LAMB MEATBALLS COOKED IN BACON 
& CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE/ TOASTED GARLIC BUTTER

CROUTONS ARAGULA SUMAC SALAD/ PARMESAN

PANKO CRUMBED FRIED PRAWNS/GINGER PICKLE SLAW/LIME
WASABI MAYO

WINGS TOSSED IN HOUSE THAI CHILLI SAUCE/ BANG BANG MAYO

WINGS TOSSED IN ORANGE HOISIN /HOUSE GALIC MAYO/
SESAME SEED

AT YOUR OWN RISK TRY THESE BEFORE GETTING BACK WITH YOUR
EX, IT WILL HURT LESS - WINGS TOSSED IN FIRE DRAGON FURY

THAI CHILLI HOT BUTTER CALAMARI/ SWEET CHILLI MAYO/
GINGER CORIANDER SLAW

GOLDEN MAC & CHEESE BITES/ CREAMY MUSHROOM CHEESE 
& BACON SAUCE & PARMESAN



FLAT 
BREADS 
FLAT 
BREADS 

PAIHIA
LANE76 MARSDEN

ROAD

BAD HABITSPAIR WITH: BAILEY’S ON ICE $10 OR BRANDY ALEXANDER - 
BRANDY, CREME DE CACAO AND FRESH CREAM                        $20

PAIR WITH: BAILEY’S ON ICE $10 OR BRANDY ALEXANDER - 
BRANDY, CREME DE CACAO AND FRESH CREAM                        $20

PAIR WITH: OUR VERSION OF A FRENCH 75.. FRENCH 66, BAD HABITS GIN,
LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP AND PROSECCO                              $16.50
PAIR WITH: OUR VERSION OF A FRENCH 75.. FRENCH 66, BAD HABITS GIN,
LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP AND PROSECCO                              $16.50

“PIZZA HABITS”

WORKING MOMS                     $25WORKING MOMS                     $25
PORK BELLY AND LOCAL BACON/SMOKY PINEAPPLE

BBQ SAUCE/MOZZERELLA CHEESE & JALAPENO

JAIL GIRLS                        $27JAIL GIRLS                        $27
      SUMAC MARINATED LAMB RUMP/ROASTED

CAPSICUM/RED ONION/FETA AND ARUGULA SALAD/OLIVE OIL
SHE IS DEAD TO ME                 $25SHE IS DEAD TO ME                 $25
PEPPERONI/TOMATO SAUCE/MOZZERELLA/ SUNDRIED

TOMATOES & FETA

DESSERTDESSERT EAUTY & THE BEAST       
             “ESPRESSO CHOCOLATE TIRAMISU” 

                                         A BOLD TWIST ON THE CLASSIC - COFFEE - SOAKED
LAYERS, KAHLUA-INFUSED CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WHIPPED CREAM AND CRISP

CHOCOLATE SHARD. RICH, BOOZY AND MADE FOR SHARING. OR NOT
PAIR WITH: AMARETTO SOUR                  $20PAIR WITH: AMARETTO SOUR                  $20

WEET, TART & DANGEROUS     

“WHITE CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO CAKE”

“RULLE LIMONE”

AKE ME HOME TONIGHT  

                             
                                               DELICATE LEMON SPONGE ROLLED WITH CITRUS
CURD, COMPLEMENTED BY A TOASTED COCONUT- NUT CRUMBLE. FINISHED WITH

A DOLLOP OF SOFTLY WHIPPED CREAM - LIGHT, LUSH AND ELEGANTLY TART

MOIST PISTACHIO SPONGE PAIRED WITH A SILKY BAILEYS CARAMEL SAUCE &
BISCUIT CRUST. GARNISHED WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE AND CRISP CHOCOLATE TWIX

- INDULGENT, NUTTY AND IRRESISTIBLY SMOOTH

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50


